Datasheet A380
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
Characteristics

NANDEE-STRAPAC CO., LTD.
LENOVO
Typewriter
310, 312 Soi Chan 32, Chan Road, Thung Wat Don, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120
Tel : 0-2675-5543-4, 0-2675-6656-7, 0-2675-6990   Fax : 0-2672-3266
E-mail : strapac@nandee.co.th
Datasheet A380
Pneumatic sealless combination steel strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model A380
Item No. Model Strap widths Thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/s inch/s
13.6273 A380/12.7/0.50-0.63/4.5 12.7 ½“ 0.50-0.63 .020-.025 4500 1000 320 12.6
13.6274 A380/12.7/0.50-0.63/6.5 12.7 ½“ 0.50-0.63 .020-.025 6500 1460 220 8.7
13.6283 A380/13/0.50-0.63/4.5 13  0.50-0.63 .020-.025 4500 1000 320 12.6
13.6284 A380/13/0.50-0.63/6.5 13  0.50-0.63 .020-.025 6500 1460 220 8.7
13.6293 A380/16/0.50-0.63/4.5 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.63 .020-.025 4500 1000 320 12.6
13.6294 A380/16/0.50-0.63/6.5 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.63 .020-.025 6500 1460 220 8.7
13.6295 A380/16/0.50-0.63/7.5 16 5/8“ 0.50-0.63 .020-.025 7500 1680 180 7.1
13.6314 A380/19/0.50-0.63/4.5 19 ¾“ 0.50-0.63 .020-.025 4500 1000 320 12.6
13.6315 A380/19/0.50-0.63/6.5 19 ¾“ 0.50-0.63 .020-.025 6500 1460 220 8.7
13.6516 A380/19/0.70-0.80/7.5 19 ¾“ 0.70-0.80 .028-.031 7500 1680 180 7.1
13.6517 A380/19/0.70-0.80/9.5 19 ¾“ 0.70-0.80 .028-.031 9500 2130 150 5.9
13.6518 A380/19/0.90-1.00/UNI/7.5 19 ¾“ 0.90-1.00 .035-.040 7500 1680 180 7.1
13.6519 A380/19/0.80-1.00/UNI/9.5 19 ¾“ 0.90-1.00 .035-.040 9500 2130 150 5.9
13.6330 A380/20/0.50-0.63/4.5 20  0.50-0.63 .020-.025 4500 1000 320 12.6
13.6331 A380/20/0.50-0.63/6.5 20  0.50-0.63 .020-.025 6500 1460 220 8.7
13.6532 A380/20/0.70-0.80/7.5 20  0.70-0.80 .028-.031 7500 1680 180 7.1
13.6533 A380/20/0.70-0.80/9.5 20  0.70-0.80 .028-.031 9500 2130 150 5.9
13.6534 A380/20/0.90-1.00/UNI/7.5 20  0.90-1.00 .035-.040 7500 1680 180 7.1
13.6535 A380/20/0.80-1.00/UNI/9.5 20  0.90-1.00 .035-.040 9500 2130 150 5.9
13.6613 A380/25/0.70-0.80/7.5 25 1“ 0.70-0.80 .028-.031 7500 1680 180 7.1
13.6614 A380/25/0.70-0.80/9.5 25 1“ 0.70-0.80 .028-.031 9500 2130 150 5.9
13.6615 A380/25/0.90-1.00/UNI/7.5 25 1“ 0.90-1.00 .035-.040 7500 1680 180 7.1
13.6616 A380/25/0.80-1.00/UNI/9.5 25 1“ 0.90-1.00 .035-.040 9500 2130 150 5.9
UNI = Uniflex regular duty strapping max. 850 N/mm
2
/ 123'000 psi
ULT = Ultraflex high tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm